DEFpurpCONT6pG.indd   3DEFpurpCONT6pG.indd   3 9/1/06   11:45:32 AM9/1/06   11:45:32 AM
Carlo Gavazzi introduces its new Defi nite Purpose
Contactors designed to satisfy OEM’s and end user’s needs.
One-pole, one-pole+shunt, two-pole and three-pole
contactors provide various application solutions with
great reliability and a long life cycle.
Features:
• Universal mounting plates

Visit our website for CAD drawings, data sheets,
brochures & pricing: www.GavazziOnline.com
How To Order
  CGDP■■  ■ ■  ■ ■  ■ ■  ■■ ■  ■ ■  ■ ■  ■  5  ■  ■■  ■
Series Accessories
CGDP : Non-Reversing Defi nite Purpose Blank : With Top Cover (Standard)
CGDPR : Reversing Defi nite Purpose (3 Pole Only) S : Without Top Cover
   T : With Anti-dust Plate
Pole Confi guration
10 : 1 Pole        15 : 1 Pole + Shunt   Auxiliary Contacts
20 : 2 Pole        30 : 3 Pole   Blank : Standard (No Aux. Prop)
      A : One 3A Aux (Right side x 1)
Amperage Rating   B : Two 3A Aux (Both sides x 1)
20: 20 Amps      30: 30 Amps   C : Three 3A Aux (Right x 2, Lefts x 1)
25: 25 Amps      40: 40 Amps   Only available on 3-pole models
Power Terminals  Coil Frequency
■  ■■  ■  : Power and Load sides with Screw (for CGDP-1P, 1.5P, 2P, 3P) (Standard)   5 : 50/60Hz